

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 2 OF 2008

State Of Mah. Thru. P.s.o. And Anor.RESPONDENT

SHYAM and RAJESHREE DEWANI, S.N. BHIWAPURKAR
for Petitioner
GANESH S UMALE, for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY J. MANTRI
J

DATE : 3rd September, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. 18/09/2025

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)